
Patrols Term 2 2020 Donald Street    
 

Please be prompt to the crossing by 8.30 and 2.50 pm. Patrols and Jackets are kept in the corridor by the Library. It is your responsibility to swap if you are unable to do duty in advance and let Nicky Giles 

(ngiles@kns.school.nz) know. We must have patrols out every day for all students and families’ safety. 

 

  Mon 

  

Tue 

  

Wed Thurs 

  

Fri 

  

Wk 1 

Tues 28 Apr –  

Fri 1 May 

 

 

 

ANZAC DAY 

AM & PM 

 

Annie B Rm 19 

Harriet KP Rm 20 

AM & PM 

 

Jessica C Rm 26 

Beatrix Rm 26 

AM & PM  

 

Ollie A Rm 24 

Thomas TD Rm 24 

AM & PM 

 

Matthew BC Rm 25 

Ora M Rm 25 

Wk 2  

Mon 4 May –  

Fri 8 May 

 

AM & PM 

Nina T Rm 33 

Millie C Rm 33 

 AM & PM 

Anna M Rm 18 

Emilia H Rm 18 

AM & PM 

Arabella S Rm 27 

Emily C Rm 27 

AM & PM 

Fergus D Rm 28 

Thomas L Rm 28 

 

AM & PM 

James E Rm 25 

Zac L Rm 29 

Wk 3 

Mon 11 May  –  

Fri 15 May 

 

AM & PM 

Nicholas W Rm 21 

Santiago LT Rm 21 

AM & PM 

Xanthe M Rm 35 

Sophie B Rm 35 

AM & PM 

Ben H Rm 18 

Ciara W Rm 18 

AM & PM 

Gabrielle H Rm 24 

Danielle RM Rm 24 

AM & PM 

Belle S Rm 27 

Stella F Rm 28 

Wk 4 
Mon 18 May –  
Fri 22 May 

 

AM & PM 

Liam C Rm 33 

Louis H Rm 33 

AM & PM 

Tara W Rm 35 

Paige T Rm 35 

 

AM & PM 

Susannah C Rm 28 

Hana W Rm 26 

 

AM & PM 

Rhiannon S Rm 28 

Serena L Rm 28 

 

AM & PM 

Aiden M Rm 24 

George FR Rm 28 

 

Wk 5 

Mon 25 May–  

Fri 29 May 

 

 

AM & PM 

Charlie W Rm 19 

Avery H Rm 19 

AM & PM 

Natalia F Rm 33 

Jayathi J Rm 33 

AM & PM 

Noa NC Rm 29 

Nicolas S Rm 29 

AM & PM 

Molly M Rm 25 

Katarina M Rm 25 

 

AM & PM 

Ben D Rm 29 

Rory D Rm 29 

Wk 6 

Tues 2 Jun –  

Fri 5 Jun 

AM & PM 

Eliza A Rm 35 

Gus LQ Rm 35 

AM & PM 

Sanvi P Rm 34 

Xanthe M Rm 35 

AM & PM 

Arabella A Rm 24 

Mia C Rm 24 

AM & PM 

Caitlin B Rm 25 

Ruby D Rm 25 

AM & PM 

Sienna P Rm 27 

Sydney G Rm 29 

 

Wk 7 

Mon 8 Jun–  

Fri 12 Jun 

 

AM & PM 

Olivia C Rm 19 

Jane I Rm 19 

AM & PM 

Imogen M Rm 20 

Nena A Rm 20 

AM & PM 

Rose C Rm 28 

Jessica C Rm 28 

AM & PM 

Amy B Rm 29 

Grace S Rm 29 

AM & PM 

Beatrix E Rm 26 

Jessica C Rm 26 

Wk 8 

Mon 15 Jun  –  

Fri 19 Jun 

 

AM & PM 

Samuel B Rm 33 

Vihaan K Rm 33 

AM & PM 

Harriet M Rm 18 

Abigail M Rm 18 

AM & PM 

Liam F Rm 24 

Arlo P Rm 24 

AM & PM 

Ella H Rm 29 

Susannah C Rm 28 

AM & PM 

Holly I Rm 28 

Emily H Rm  

 

Wk 9 

Mon 22 Jun–  

Fri 26 Jun 

 

AM & PM 

Amy W Rm 21 

Violet M Rm21 

AM & PM 

Eleanor K Rm 35 

Molly B Rm 35 

 

AM & PM 

Nina T Rm 33 

Millie C Rm 33 

 

AM & PM 

Emily C Rm 27 

Arabella S Rm 27 

AM & PM 

Danielle RM Rm 24 

Gabrielle H Rm 24 

Wk 10 

Mon 29 Jun –  

Fri 3 Apr Jul 

 

AM & PM 

Annie B Rm 19 

Madeline T Rm 19 

AM & PM 

Lucy R Rm 20 

Harriet KP Rm 20 

AM & PM 

Emilia H Rm 18 

Anna M Rm 18 

AM &PM 

Stella F Rm 28 

Belle S Rm 27 

 

 

AM & PM 

Matthew BC Rm 25 

Ora M Rm 25 

 

 


